
building partnerships together

 

NEW YORK OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

James Segreto					    Direct: (914) 333-3106			   JSegreto@catictitle.com
Operations Manager				    Cell:     (914) 645-2178

Amy Sprock					     Direct: (914) 333-3108			   ASprock@catictitle.com
Operations Coordinator

Denise Matthews				    Direct: (914) 418-9847	 		  DMatthews@catictitle.com
Administrative Assistant

UNDERWRITING

Stephen Maggiola, Esq.			   Direct: (914) 333-3113			   SMaggiola@catictitle.com
New York State Counsel				    Cell:     (203) 605-6539

Lily Adler, Esq.					    Direct: (914) 333-3104			   LAdler@catictitle.com
Underwriting Counsel

CLOSING DEPARTMENT

Cindy Bhajan					     Direct: (914) 333-3105	 		  CBhajan@catictitle.com
Title Closing Coordinator

RECORDING DEPARTMENT

Robert Bouchard-Hall				    Direct: (914) 333-3107	 		  RBouchard-Hall@catictitle.com
Post-Closing Administrator

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Chris Kallenbach, Esq.				   Direct: (860) 513-3108			   CKallenbach@catictitle.com
Vice President of Business Development		  Cell:     (203) 605-3939

Robert L. Picone				    Direct: (914) 333-3102			   RPicone@catictitle.com
Director of Business Development			  Cell:     (914) 310-9535

EMAIL FOR ENTIRE CATIC TITLE TEAM					     NYServices@catictitle.com

OFFICE PHONE NUMBER								        (914) 418-9847

OFFICE ADDRESS									         660 White Plains Rd, Suite 570
											           Tarrytown, NY 10591
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